Ti
m
er
s
S1DXM-A/M
Product types
� S1DXM-A multi-range timer
No MODE switch, Operation mode (fixed): Power ON-delay
Note: 48 V DC, 100 to 110 V DC, 24 V AC and 220 to 240 V AC types are made to order. Please inquire for details.
A socket line holding clip (ADX28005) is not included with the product. Please purchase separately.
MULTI-RANGE
ANALOG TIMER S1DXM-A/M
Operating voltage Time range
Timed-out 2 Form C Timed-out 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-A2C10M-DC12V                  S1DXM-A4C10M-DC12V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-A2C30M-DC12V                  S1DXM-A4C30M-DC12V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-A2C60M-DC12V                  S1DXM-A4C60M-DC12V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-A2C10H-DC12V                  S1DXM-A4C10H-DC12V
24V DC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-A2C10M-DC24V                  S1DXM-A4C10M-DC24V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-A2C30M-DC24V                  S1DXM-A4C30M-DC24V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-A2C60M-DC24V                  S1DXM-A4C60M-DC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-A2C10H-DC24V                  S1DXM-A4C10H-DC24V
           24V AC  *Note
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-A2C10M-AC24V                  S1DXM-A4C10M-AC24V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-A2C30M-AC24V                  S1DXM-A4C30M-AC24V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-A2C60M-AC24V                  S1DXM-A4C60M-AC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-A2C10H-AC24V                  S1DXM-A4C10H-AC24V
100 to 120V AC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-A2C10M-AC120V                  S1DXM-A4C10M-AC120V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-A2C30M-AC120V                  S1DXM-A4C30M-AC120V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-A2C60M-AC120V                  S1DXM-A4C60M-AC120V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-A2C10H-AC120V                  S1DXM-A4C10H-AC120V
200 to 220V AC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-A2C10M-AC220V                  S1DXM-A4C10M-AC220V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-A2C30M-AC220V                  S1DXM-A4C30M-AC220V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-A2C60M-AC220V                  S1DXM-A4C60M-AC220V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-A2C10H-AC220V                  S1DXM-A4C10H-AC220V
           220 to 240V AC  *Note
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-A2C10M-AC240V                  S1DXM-A4C10M-AC240V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-A2C30M-AC240V                  S1DXM-A4C30M-AC240V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-A2C60M-AC240V                  S1DXM-A4C60M-AC240V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-A2C10H-AC240V                  S1DXM-A4C10H-AC240V
Features
• Multiple functions built in
• Part No. consolidation
(The lineup consists of 64 easy-to-

RoHS compliance
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Panasonic Electric Works Co., Ltd.
Ti
m
er
s
S1DXM-A/M
� S1DXM-M multi-range timer
With MODE switch, Operation mode (switchable): Power ON-delay, Power Flicker OFF start, Power Flicker ON start, Power One-shot
Note: 48 V DC, 100 to 110 V DC, 24 V AC and 220 to 240 V AC types are made to order. Please inquire for details.
A socket line holding clip (ADX28005) is not included with the product. Please purchase separately.
Operating voltage Time range
Timed-out 2 Form C Timed-out 4 Form C
Part No. Part No.
12V DC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-M2C10M-DC12V                  S1DXM-M4C10M-DC12V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-M2C30M-DC12V                  S1DXM-M4C30M-DC12V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-M2C60M-DC12V                  S1DXM-M4C60M-DC12V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-M2C10H-DC12V                  S1DXM-M4C10H-DC12V
24V DC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-M2C10M-DC24V                  S1DXM-M4C10M-DC24V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-M2C30M-DC24V                  S1DXM-M4C30M-DC24V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-M2C60M-DC24V                  S1DXM-M4C60M-DC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-M2C10H-DC24V                  S1DXM-M4C10H-DC24V
           24V AC  *Note
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-M2C10M-AC24V                  S1DXM-M4C10M-AC24V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-M2C30M-AC24V                  S1DXM-M4C30M-AC24V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-M2C60M-AC24V                  S1DXM-M4C60M-AC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-M2C10H-AC24V                  S1DXM-M4C10H-AC24V
100 to 120V AC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-M2C10M-AC120V                  S1DXM-M4C10M-AC120V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-M2C30M-AC120V                  S1DXM-M4C30M-AC120V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-M2C60M-AC120V                  S1DXM-M4C60M-AC120V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-M2C10H-AC120V                  S1DXM-M4C10H-AC120V
200 to 220V AC
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-M2C10M-AC220V                  S1DXM-M4C10M-AC220V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-M2C30M-AC220V                  S1DXM-M4C30M-AC220V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-M2C60M-AC220V                  S1DXM-M4C60M-AC220V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-M2C10H-AC220V                  S1DXM-M4C10H-AC220V
           220 to 240V AC  *Note
0.05 s to 10 min                  S1DXM-M2C10M-AC240V                  S1DXM-M4C10M-AC240V
0.2 s to 30 min                  S1DXM-M2C30M-AC240V                  S1DXM-M4C30M-AC240V
0.5 s to 60 min                  S1DXM-M2C60M-AC240V                  S1DXM-M4C60M-AC240V
0.05 min to 10 hr                  S1DXM-M2C10H-AC240V                  S1DXM-M4C10H-AC240V
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Panasonic Electric Works Co., Ltd.
Ti
m
er